NXP®
MIFARE® DESFire®
Light
KEY FEATURES
}} Pre-defined file structure
}} 640-byte user memory, equivalent to MIFARE Classic®
with 1 kB
}} Works with MIFARE® DESFire® EV2, MIFARE 2GO,

Document Number: MIFAREDFLLight Rev0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Packaging MIFARE DESFire Light
17 pF Part Type 12NC
Wafer 75 µm MF2DL1001DUF/02 9353 783 64003
Wafer 120 µm MF2DL1001DUD/02 9353 783 21003
MOA4 Module MF2DL1000DA4/02 9353 784 14118
MOA8 Module MF2DL1000DA8/02 9353 784 11118
50 pF Part Type 12NC
Wafer 75 µm MF2DLH1001DUF/02 9353 784 09003
Wafer 120 µm MF2DLH1001DUD/02 9353 783 65003
MOA4 Module MF2DLH1000DA4/02 9353 784 15118
MOA8 Module MF2DLH1000DA8/02 9353 784 13118